
 TERM 1 

6th September- 26th October 

7 weeks 

TERM 2 

31st October – 16th December 

7 weeks 

Week 1  W/C 6th November 

Week 2 W/C 11th September 

 

Wednesday 13th September 

Roald Dahl Day- wear yellow as much or as little as you like 

with your school uniform 

 

Wednesday 13th September 

Teacher led after school clubs start 3:15-4:00 

 

W/C 13th November 

Monday 13th November 

Parents evening 

Friday 17th November 

Children in Need 

Week 3  W/C 18th September 

Monday 18th September 

Class 3 parent meeting 3:15 

Class 2 parent meeting 3:45 

Tuesday 19th September 

 

Class 1 parent meeting 3:15 

 

W/C 20th November 

 

Week 4 W/C 25th September 

 

 

 

W/C 27th November 

Week 5 W/C 2nd October 

Friday 6th October 

Harvest Festival- whole school 2:30 at Church 

W/C 4th December 

Tuesday 5th December 

Parent book look and check in circles 

Week 6 W/C 9th October 

 

W/C 11th December 

Thursday 14th December 

Pantomime at Chipping Norton 

Week 7  W/C 16th October 

Friday 20th October 

Parent book look 8:40 

FOSS refreshments from 8:45 venue TBC 

Celebration worship at Church 9:10 

W/C 18th December 

Thursday 21st December 

Nativity- 5:30 at Church 

Friday 22nd December 

End of term 3:15 

Week 8  W/C 23rd October  

Thursday 26th October 

Last day of term 3:15 

 

 

 


